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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4503120
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4623489
Date of Transaction: 07/08/2019

CUSTOMER:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LENG QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plﬁ\ilcr[;g TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

L 100 N EW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE -/a- 20.00
CASES: AMC455555/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 1.00 -n/a- 37.00

NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC455555/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 | 90 INEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE s [ 1m0
CASES: AMC455555/$155.00
TOTAL: $212.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
o AMOUNT?|[212.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[07/03/2019 |
| CHECK NO{[10707 [
NAME{|[DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B

SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

| REMARKS |
a portion

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and § ul;c cpLesentat
of the official electronic record contained therein. ﬁ E ﬁg

UL 26 209 |

: . . BY A g
https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/8/2019
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N 3
RECORDING RE : 2 T re cb
QUESTED BY: r 4
(Mail recording to;) ? =
Department of Land Transfer Inc. 3> — Co
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673 MSD'S®S S

FOR RECORDER’S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR?”), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Dillon Sharp, 11625 W Massingale Rd., Tucson, AZ 85743-8409 (collectively, “Grantee”), all rights, title
and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The CLEOPATRA MINE lode mining claim, Serial
Number AMC455555. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in Southwest Quarter of
Section 14, Township 11N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in
length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted
approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly
direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4” x 4” wooden
posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and
its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 14,
Township 11N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section
14, T11N, R14W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some
natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW
corner of this claim is SW corner of Section 14, T11N, R14W.

This Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on Monday, July 23, 2019:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

on_ _ beforeme, _ LV n isv/? jl—r notary public, personallyappeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
instrument.

| certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

DENISSE GONZALEZ
Notary Public. State of Arizona
Pima County
Commission # 547722
My Commission Expires
July 04. 2022

|ITRF



Department of Land Transfer Information

Protecting A merica's Resources
TEL 949.361.6618

FAX 949.366.9945

www.LandT ransfer.us.com

942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San C lemente, CA 92673

03

~0

x IT
July 23, 2019 ? >>

. m

Bureau of Land Management = 2?
Arizona State Office > -rn
One North Central Avenue 60 V.00
Suite 800 . 'O
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 > 0

RE:  Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $15.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President
Tel; 949-212-5335


http://www.LandTransfer.us.com

Receipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4515784

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction # 4636379
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2019

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

IIDEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT
. QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS o o TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1 100 \1INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRE() n/a 15.00
CASES: AMC455555/S 15.00
TOTAL: $15.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: NJ/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/24/2019

CHECK NO: 10834

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/25/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND *



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/11/2019

Box Number= AZ15233
D 0O Ol

Claim Begin-End: AMC455555-AMC455555

4 Annual Filings

[MAHIETINNAN  azvs255.0  Amcassss-aucassses



UNITED STATES i S S S S S

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

] THISIS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISS_@N TACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME _||hn

ADDRESS

CITY 1/ C

PHONE #

SEND RECEIPTTO  Above address

l:l Other (Include Name and Mailing Addressl:

AMC NUMBER CLAINVGITIE NAME j



Receipt Page 1of1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4549096
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 4670125
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2019

CUSTOMER:
ldillon sharp
11625 W MASSINGALE RD
TUCSON,AZ 85743-8409 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2020 MAINT
1 100 ymiNiNG cLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1) nfa- 16500
CASES: AMC455555/S 165.00
TOTAL.: $165.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2019
NAME: SHARP, DILLON
11625 W MASSINGALE RD
TUCSON AZ 85743-8409 US
CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1910 AUTH CODE: 030799

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

MICHELLE A MCKENNA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/30/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm
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DEPART =NT OF LAND TRANSF = INFORMATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

1 TEL 949.361.6618 wwWw.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM
7 FAX 049.366.9945 942 CALLE AMANECER Sutte B
San CLemente, CA 92673

® oz 2
- P 4
June 29, 2019 2 ‘.s =
= ' m;r:?
Bureau of Land Management » N EM
Arizona State Office = o s =
One Central Avenue B EL
Suite 800 F W
B - T
o M

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  New Location Notice/Unpatented Lode Mining Claim, Cleopatra Mine

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for
payment in the amount of $212.00 for ONE new location notice for unpatented

mining claim.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on
me.

Warmest Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President
Tel; 949-212-5335

SGCGCHOKY



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/11/2019

LT TR
Box Number= AZ15233

Claim Begin-End: AMC455555-AMC455555

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

ITEIAAIN+ az1s255.0  Amcasssar-amoasesss



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT - 2018 - 2019

Data Entered: ] t%la ‘Ig é@m MTP Checked By: [2e]/
GEO Checked By: %/ 24 [ /77 Atm
7

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 455555 thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
{ LODE Processing Fee @ $20= $ 20
PLACER Location Fee @ $37= § 3 7
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= § /5.5
MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= S
TUNNEL SITE sustotaL $ 212
TOTAL ACREAGE; Per Claim Other Fees §
{Placer Only) Other Fees  §
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: Z TOTAL §
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter [ | Mail [N TIMELY FILED: Yes[ A] No[ ]
1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T _/ [ Al R Z g “2 SEC /4
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ] FORESTSERVICE[ | SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ )
WILDERNESS AREA[ |
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ 1 PX[ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA|[ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ | No[ ]
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A| )
COMMENTS/STATUS: voib[ |} PARTIALLY VOID[ ) PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHODRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ )

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim{s) site{s} may be void or voidable.

¢55SohONY

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FlNAL ADJUD'CATION********###*#****#*#

DATE Sglgg 2830 INTIALS  AD



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the CLEOPATRA MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in Southwest Quarter of
Section 14, Township 11N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly

direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4”
x 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5” above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 14,
Township 11N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range

(s); SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 14, T11N, R14W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim
is SW corner of Section 14, T11N, R14W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 23rd day of May, 2019.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. -g = %
& = 2
7 e
3 B o
“ A
Steven L. Cyros, President T L i
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. E -U Rk} E;
el o3
[ 3
® T2
> & =

GSGnIRYV

[
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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' on
LY , Township |\ ™  Range_ Y W Glea- salg R\WER.  |Meridian, on
MoWnave County, AZ. Total claimacreageis R 0. b AcCm&ES o

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Y "x Yy i xS ThLL wood
POSTS . Poay s TED W=

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim _2W ¢DRAA. O F TH IS <CLoinmn 18 7THE

Swl - CORNMNA. SE SEC. 44 T, .M B, 4 W

Form MCF100a
Revised Oct 2018

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Oracle BI Interactive Dashbpards - LR2K Internal Dashboard Page 1 of 1

LR2000 Internal

CR Geographic Report with Land
Download User Guide (pdf)

Purpose: This report produces a geographic listing of case information based
on retrieval by Meridian/Township/Range. This report format will display the
case type, case disposition, meridian, township, range, section, survey type,
survey number, surface management agency, pending actions, serial number,
and total case acres.

To refresh the query, do a Ctrl-R. It resets the page and clears any criteria
fields that may have entries.

b 4

No Results

The specified criteria didn't result in any data. This is often caused by applying filters and/or selection
steps that are too restrictive or that contain incorrect values. Please check your analysis filters and
selection steps, and try again. The filters or selection steps currently being applied are shown below.

Filters

Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED,
WITHDRAWN
and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0110N 0140W 014

and Admin State is equal to AZ

https://ilmocop0ap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Dashboard 7/26/2019
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PRIORITY MAIL

FLAT RATE
PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL POSTAGE REQUIRED

UNITED STATES B oericeemviee. Click-N-Ship®

POSTAL SERVICE «

B rosTaL servicE,
= sl

06/29/2019 Mailed from 85747  062S0000000310

MJ O R I TY® — LcI:S:ORITY MAIL 2-DAY‘_""|

Expected Delivery Date: 07/03/19

ice; October

uU.S.

B-tA 5 DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER Ref#: Cleopatra 5
oo INFORMATION, INC. e
Ly o @ A I L 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 0006 sa
e o~ SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 3y
e = 2 Carrier -- Leave if No Response Co41 5

= S -

}—:-’ g :ﬂn- SHIP : *

S e
A Date of delivery specified* , TO: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT :
= USPS TRACKING™ included to many major 1s1f_\lE(.‘é%BlTRAL AVE o
international destinations. y
= Limited international insurance. PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427 @

= Pick up available.*

= Order supplies online.* USPS TRACKING #

= When used internationally, a customs To schedule free
declaration label may be required. Package Pickup,
scan the QR code.
* Domestic only

AN S

EP14F Oct 2018 : R——

PS00001000014 OoD:121/2x91/2 USPS.COM/PICKUP Electronic Rate Approved #038555749

sral law, This packa

ty of tt

be

% Domestic onlv. * For Domestic shipments, the maximum weight is 70 Ibs. For International shipments, the maximum weight is 4 Ibs.
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